CUT DUO Series
Parting-off | CNC automatic lathe
Expanded lineup for 2.5mm width insert parting-off toolholders
Internal coolant supply ensures efficient cutting edge cooling and extend tool life
CUT DUO Series
Parting-off | CNC automatic lathe
•	 Achieve stable machining with the combination of mold chipbreaker and high-rigidity toolholder
•	 Enhanced cutting performance with polished insert relief surfaces

MHD MHD2 MHD3 MHD4
Insert Figure
R L mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
CTDPR⁄L10-20D20 ● ● 20 10 10 10 120 19 2 19 - - - - - - CTDP20.. 1
CTDPR⁄L12-20D20 ● ● 20 12 12 12 120 19 - - - - - - - - CTDP20..​ 1
CTDPR⁄L12-20D25 ● ● 25.4 12 12 12 120 22 - - - - - - - - CTDP20..​ 1
CTDPR⁄L12-20D25-OH ● ● 25.4 12 12 12 100 22 8.5 21 Rc1/8 - 75 - - - CTDP20..​ 2
CTDPR⁄L12-20D25-OH2 ● ● 25.4 12 12 12 100 22 8.5 21 Rc1/8 M5 70 80 - - CTDP20..​ 3
CTDPR⁄L16-20D25 ● ● 25.4 16 16 16 120 22 - - - - - - - - CTDP20..​ 1
CTDPR⁄L16-25D25 ● ● 25.4 16 16 15.5 120 28.5 - - - - - - - - CTDP25..​ 1
CTDPR⁄L16-20D25-OH ● ● 25.4 16 16 16 100 22 4.5 21 Rc1/8 - 75 - - - CTDP20..​ 2
CTDPR⁄L16-20D25-OH2 ● ● 25.4 16 16 16 120 22 4.5 21 Rc1/8 M5 70 82.5 100 - CTDP20..​ 4
CTDPR⁄L16-20D25-OH3 ● ● 25.4 16 16 15.5 120 22 4.5 21 Rc1/8 M5 78.75 100 87.5 70 CTDP20..​ 5
CTDPR⁄L16-25D25-OH3 ● ● 25.4 16 16 15.5 120 28.5 8 27.5 Rc1/8 M5 78.8 100 87.5 70 CTDP25..​ 5
CTDPR⁄L16-20D32A ● ● 32 16 16 16 120 27.5 - - - - - - - - CTDP20..​ 1
CTDPR⁄L2012-20D32A ● ● 32 12 20 20 120 29.5 - - - - - - - - CTDP20..​ 1
CTDPR⁄L20-20D32A ● ● 32 20 20 20 120 29.5 - - - - - - - - CTDP20..​ 1
CTDPR⁄L16-25D34A ● ● 34 16 16 16 120 28.5 - - - - - - - - CTDP25..​ 1
CTDPR⁄L16-25D34A-OH3 ● ● 34 16 16 16 120 28.5 8 27.5 Rc1/8 M5 78.8 100 87.5 70 CTDP25..​ 5
CTDPR⁄L2012-25D34A ● ● 34 12 20 20 120 29.5 - - - - - - - - CTDP25..​ 1
CTDPR⁄L20-25D34A ● ● 34 20 20 20 120 29.5 - - - - - - - - CTDP25..​ 1
CTDPR⁄L20-25D34A-OH2 ● ● 34 20 20 20 120 28.5 4 27.5 Rc1/8 M5 75 100 - - CTDP25..​ 3
Lineup: Toolholder
No.1
No.4
Internal coolant

B
O
A
W
UNF 5/16-24
Spare parts
(1) OH2 :Compatible with direct coolant supply from the machine’s tool post to the tool.
(2) Dimensions with the QC..-SCLCR09-F02-OH (LH=21mm) head installed are shown.
(3) Recommended clamping torque (N･m)
Designation Internal
coolant
CUTDIA H B LH HF WF
Insert Applicable
shank size Figure
mm mm mm mm mm mm
QC12-CTDPR-20D20-OH 20 12 12 23.5 12 0.2 CTDP20.. QC-12.. 1
QC12-CTDPL-20D20-OH 20 12 12 23.5 12 15.2 CTDP20.. QC-12.. 2
QC16-CTDPR-20D32-OH 32 16 16 24.5 16 0.2 CTDP20.. QC-16.. 1
QC16-CTDPL-20D32-OH 32 16 16 24.5 16 20.2 CTDP20.. QC-16.. 2
B
H
W
F

INSL
B
H BD
LB
Designation
BD LB H B
Screw Coupling size
mm mm mm mm
QC-12D28 28 80 25 25 TAB-5*10 QC12-..
QC-16D28 28 80 25 25 TAB-5*10 QC16-..
Accessories　Dedicated accessory for easy replacement of inserts mounted on the modular head.
Designation Hand
CW INSL PSIRR LE REL RER Carbide
PVD Coated Carbide Grade
mm mm ° mm mm mm DM4 QM3 ST4 TM4
CTDP20N N 2.0 19.1 0 0 0.05 0.05 ● ● ● ●
CTDP20N02 N 2.0 19.1 0 0 0.20 0.20 ● ● ● ●
CTDP20R6 R 2.0 19.1 6 0.24 0.05 0.05 ● ● ● ●
CTDP20R15​ R 2.0 19.1 15 0.57 0.05 0.05 ● ● ● ●
CTDP25N N 2.5 21.2 0 0 0.05 0.05 ● ● ●
CTDP25N02 N 2.5 21.2 0 0 0.20 0.20 ● ● ● ●
CTDP25R6​ R 2.5 21.2 6 0.29 0.05 0.05 ● ● ● ●
CTDP25R15 R 2.5 21.2 15 0.71 0.05 0.05 ● ● ●
Lineup: Insert
Designation
T1 T2 L1 L2 φd B
mm mm mm mm mm mm